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John Killacky Bartha 800-363-2698 ext. 124 johnk@bartha.com

Wanda Dodd Dodd Technologies, Inc. 765-221-5010 wanda@doddtechnologies.com

Ryan Bates Majestic Productions 765-215-0486 ryan@majesticproductions.com

Roe Wright Markey's Rental & Staging 317-780-3953 rwright@markeys.com

Katie Bernacchi MichaelAngelos Events 574 532-0972 katie@maevents.net

Jason Wells Mid-America Sound Corporation 317-947-9980 jason@midamericasound.com

Ben Gale Sinewave Audio, Inc. 765-623-9159 ben@sinewaveaudio.com

John Reed Stage Tech Inc. 317-485-4981 sti@stagetechinc.com

Scott Evans Evans Audio Visual 317-339-7269 s.evans@evansav.com

Brian Mulry I.A.T.S.E. Local No. 30 317-638-3226 ba@iatse30.org

Dennis O'Gara Smart City Networks 317-262-4600 dogara@smartcity.com
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Cindy Hannon Jug's Catering Service, Inc. 317-842-5910 cindy@jugscatering.com

Joe Husar Kahn's Catering 317-577-3663 joe@kahnscatering.com

Jillian Boyington Cunningham Restaurant Group 251-752-1644 jboyington@crgdining.com

Caleb Blackerby First Class Catering 812-314-7849 caleb@fitzgeraldhg.com

Jillian Hedges Hot Box Pizza 765-336-9251 jillian@gethotboxpizza.com
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Erica Williams E Squared Entertainment, LLC 317-435-6959 Erica@e2ent.net
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Kristina Gallagher Access DMC 317-225-3669
kristina.swafford@accessdmc.c
om

Shannon Gardner Accent Indy LLC 317-632-8687 sgardner@accentindy.com

Tracy Povolock DMC Indy 317-513-8534 tracyp@dmcindy.com

Gene Huddleston Detail + Design 317-423-3590 gene@detailanddesign.com
POC First 
Name POC Last Name Company Name Phone # Email

Julie Long Enflora, Flowers for Business 317-596-1201 julie.long@enflora.com
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Robert Banayote Banayote Photography 317-250-8800 banayote@gmail.com

Leah Trib Leah Trib Productions 574-286-0899 leah@leahtribproductions.com

Andrea Smith Studio 57 Photography 317-542-1660 andrea@studio57photos.com

Nathan Siners The Siners Photography 317-612-7399 info@thesiners.com
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Angel Egan A Classic Expo Design 317-716-6981 angel@aclassicexpo.com

Angel Egan A Classic Party Rental 317-716-6981 angel@aclassicexpo.com

Laura Jolcover AFR Furniture Rental 224-754-1351 ljolcover@rentfurniture.com

Derek Tudor A-Team Party Rental 317-903-3137 DerekTuder@gmail.com

Becky Flanigan BBJ LaTavola Specialty Linen 847-933-4600 BFlanigan@bbjlatavola.com

Julia Villari Bowery & Bash 312-748-8009 julia@boweryandbash.com

Rick Roberts Engledow Events 317-819-3236 rroberts@engledow.com

Brian Rose Fern Exposition & Event Services 317-919-1080 Brose@fernexpo.com

Mindy Baxter Hamilton Image 317-898-9300 mbaxter@hamilton-exhibits.com

Nate Bennett NBE Event Group 765-748-9115 nate@nbeeventgroup.com

Tom Bewsey Shepard Exposition Services 317-396-6589 tbewsey@shepardes.com
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